

IN THE HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD

R/SPECIAL CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 16502 of 2018

=====

A M CHAUHAN

Versus

STATE OF GUJARAT & 2 other(s)

=====

Appearance:

PARTY IN PERSON(5000) for the Petitioner(s) No. 1

for the Respondent(s) No. 2,3

ADVANCE COPY SERVED TO GOVERNMENT PLEADER/PP(99) for the
Respondent(s) No. 1

=====

CORAM: HONOURABLE MR. JUSTICE A.J.DESAI

and

HONOURABLE DR. JUSTICE A. P. THAKER

Date : 18/06/2021

ORAL ORDER

(PER : HONOURABLE MR. JUSTICE A.J.DESAI)

Stand over to 16.07.2021.

Registry to inform the party-in-person about the next date of
hearing.

(A.J.DESAI, J)

(DR. A. P. THAKER, J)

F.S. KAZI