

IN THE HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD
R/SPECIAL CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 16502 of 2018

=====

A M CHAUHAN
Versus
STATE OF GUJARAT & 2 other(s)

=====

Appearance:

PARTY IN PERSON(5000) for the Petitioner(s) No. 1

RULE SERVED for the Respondent(s) No. 1,2,3

=====

CORAM: **HONOURABLE MR. JUSTICE N.V.ANJARIA**
and
HONOURABLE MR. JUSTICE SAMIR J. DAVE

Date : 29/04/2022

ORAL ORDER
(PER : HONOURABLE MR. JUSTICE N.V.ANJARIA)

Stand over to 20.6.2022, as requested by petitioner party-in-person.

(N.V.ANJARIA, J)

(SAMIR J. DAVE,J)

Manshi